TFE TEFLON* (200)
TEFZEL* (150)
KYNAR** (125)
POLYOLEFIN (125)
PVC (105)
165
Alpha’s commitment to quality and service starts at the beginning . . . with the manufacturing of single conductor hook-up
wire, the most basic wiring component.

CHARACTERISTICS
OPERATING TEMPERATURE:
n –10°C to 80°C
VOLTAGE RATING:
n 300 Volt
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
n Conductor: Stranded Tinned Copper
n Insulation: Color-Coded, Semi Rigid PVC
AVAILABILITY
n 100 ft (30,5m), 1000 ft (305m) put-ups
*See color chart below
Toll Free: 1-800-52 ALPHA • Telephone: 908-925-8000 • Fax: 908-925-6923 Web Site: www.alphawire.com
Europe/UK Telephone: +44 (0) 1932 772422 • Europe/UK Fax: +44 (0) 1932 772433 Email: info@alphawire.com
HOOK-UP WIRE
PVC INSULATION
1671550 MW-C24(7)U 24 7/32 0.016 0,41 0.059 1,50 1–19
1551 MW-C22(7)U 22 7/30 0.016 0,41 0.064 1,63 1–19
1553 MW-C20(10)U 20 10/30 0.016 0,41 0.068 1,72 1–19
1555 MW-C18(16)U 18 16/30 0.016 0,41 0.078 1,98 1–19
1557 MW-C16(26)U 16 26/30 0.016 0,41 0.092 2,33 1–19
1559 MW-C14(41)U 14 41/30 0.016 0,41 0.101 2,56 1–10
1560 MW-C12(65)U 12 65/30 0.016 0,41 0.125 3,18 1–10
Alpha Type Conductor Insul. Thickness Diameter Stock
Part No. Designation AWG Strand Inches mm Inches mm Colors*
STRANDED CONDUCTOR
SOLID CONDUCTOR